CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

WEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 32

3rd QIR

64, 888

BNSF RAI LWAY

2,801, 922
367, 292

3,169, 214

1, 067, 678
361, 694
299, 209
156, 932

91, 036
87,476
65, 395
187, 589
72,375
47, 450
288, 654
52,725
131, 823
22,626
12, 844
1,612
15, 746
14, 680
14, 586
89, 506

WEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 10, 2019
VEEK ENDI NG AUGUST 11, 2018

3rd QIR

78,110

2,931, 064
407, 557

3,338,621

1,132, 292
404, 782
295, 979
165, 487

89, 996
89, 701
68, 096
234,671
76, 219
47,728
226, 440
55, 348
128, 350
24,270
12,943
2,191
15, 473
18, 518
15,733
83, 270

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

(12.22) %

2.75 %
(11.39) %

1. 60 %
3.72) %
0.38) %
2.46) %
0.67) %
6. 15) %
3.68 %
9.96 %
4.62 %
28.10 %
29.08 %
(0.21) %
0.00 %
21.99 %
34.64 %
38.05 %

3rd QTR YEAR
TO DATE  TO DATE
0.15)% (4.41)%
(16.93)% (9.88)%
(2.25)% (5.07)%
(7.88)% (5.71)%
(057w 1359 o6
. 0 . 0
(8.04)% (5.17)%
0.26 % 1.16 %
3.77 % (2.48)%
(16.82)% (3.97)%
(17.31) % (20. 06) %
(5.23)% (5.04) %
(6.67)% (0.58)%
15.13 % 27.47 %
(6.64)% (4.74)%
2.91 % 2.71 %
5.95 % (6.77)%
4.08 % (0.76)%
(21.20) % (26. 43) %
3.35 % 1.76 %
(1.82)% (20.73) %
17.54 % (7.29)%
30.07 % 7.49 %

29.54 %

(4.05)% (3.

(3.14)% (4.



